Shyam Sundar Construction



Developer & Contractor

GSTIN - 19AFAFS5890R1ZY S.N. Colony, Nabapally, Barasat, Kolkata - 700126

Ref. No

Date

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The proposed project **"SHYAM SUNDAR APARTMENT (COLONY MORE)"** situated at Mouza-Noapara, J.L. No-83, C.S. Khatian No-670, C.S. Dag No-1124, R.S. Khatian No-1001, Modified Khatian No-1478, R.S. Dag No-2044, L.R. Khatian No-1411 & 1412, L.R. Dag No-2044, Holding No-62, N.D.P.-1, Bijay Laxmi Colony Road, Ward No-05, under Barasat Municipality, P.O.-Nabapally, P.S.-Barasat, District-North 24 Parganas, Kolkata-700126, is **not associated with any real estate agents**.

For SHYAM SUNDAR CONSTRUCTION

Shyam Sundar Construction

PROPRIETOR